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ONE THCLUSAND RUPEES 

1000 Rs.1000 
INDIA QA 
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ET BÊMAR R60}21 

AOEC 200 
Agreement: 

To-1/2 D-C5 

mepNo. i 
amd of Work-

M.B.D.24 of 2022 23 
Construction of Road and C.D. works with Maintenance for (1) Maudah to 
Belahi Khurd & (2) Bathnaha to Chakkoi Under Bathnaha Block In 

o-993407625S 

Sitamarhi Distt. Under MR (3054) Schem�. Package Group 
No.-MR-N/22-23/Sitamarhi/09. Tender ld-119735 

Name of agency:- Manan Mohan Jha, S/o-Rajendra Jha, Vill+P.O.-Bathnaha, P.S.- Bathnaha, 
Dist.-Sitamarhi. 

cerlacd coR 
Date of Star 27. 12 2022 

H1249 

Executive Engineer 
Date of Completion 26.09.2023 

********'*' 

E.M. Deposite-
Rs-5mA dudet AN) 

D. Works Division 
tamarhi M 

*****''***'* 

Deduction frong on Account Bill : Sfu )o 27.123 

This Agreemat. made the . Day of. .2022 Between Executive Engineer. Rural Works Department, Works Division Sitamarhi. of the one part, and Manan Mohan lha, slo-Raiendra Jha, vill+P.0.-Bathnaha, P.S.- Bathnaha, Dist.-Sitamarhi. Whereas the employer is esirous that the Contractor execule the work Under MR (3054) Construction work in ac cion df Road and C.D. works with Maintenance for (1) Maudah to Belahi Khurd &(2) Qathnaha to Chakko Under Bathnaha 5lock ln Sitamiarhi Distt. Under MR (3054) Scheme Bat roupNo.-MR-N/22-23/Sitamarhi/09, Tender Id-I19735 Distt. Defects therein at a cost 
Packa Rs-3,78.30.980.00 (Rupees Three Crore Seventy eight lakh thirty thousand nine 
hundred and ctghty Only) 
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